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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Poloha Oliver
 

ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 
5460 553 581 589 587 x

 
5891

02

Bujna Ľubomír
 

Naša atletika 
5050 x

 

544 x
 

550 x
 

5502
02

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

Jumperia – Slovenská skokanská tour 2019
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